
Netto-Wertung
lizenziert für: Harry Schmitt
Öffentliche Kölner GolfsportanlageLoch 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Par 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 72
Hcp 3 9 15 1 11 5 7 17 13 2 4 18 10 8 6 14 12 16 CR Slope
gelb 350 456 184 371 306 359 328 137 461 373 355 149 336 484 368 275 305 285 71,5 130
blau
rot 279 402 160 328 269 316 287 122 405 328 285 132 295 426 323 241 268 249 72 126
orange

PunkteHcp-neu Platz
Ulli Hellmann 10 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 0 1 1 3 3 3 0 2 30 10,1
Ivo Füssgen 34,5 1 4 2 1 2 3 4 1 3 2 0 3 0 26 34,6
Josef Gödderz 16 0 16,1
Wilfried Reiter 10,8 1 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 1 27 10,9
Petra Füssgen 29,5 0 1 3 2 3 1 0 2 3 0 2 0 2 3 1 2 3 0 28 29,6
Uschi Peters 16 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 3 1 0 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 25 16,1
Michael Nitschke 11 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 1 1 29 11,1
Nils Menneken 17,3 0 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 0 2 3 1 4 27 17,4
Manuela Klein 19,8 1 1 1 3 2 0 2 2 3 2 1 2 0 1 2 2 1 26 19,9
Elisabeth Reiter 22,7 1 0 2 2 2 1 3 3 0 2 1 3 1 0 1 1 1 24 22,8
Elena Reiter 11,8 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 3 3 2 2 30 11,9
Burkhard Pauly 15,7 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 0 2 3 2 1 3 2 2 3 30 15,8
Petra Mertens 23,8 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 3 32 23,8
Marina Bläsing 23,8 0 23,9
Wilfried Schmitz 13,2 2 3 0 3 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 32 13,3
Hans Laszczuk 15,7 1 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 3 18 15,8
Uwe Adebahr 16 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 ######
Dirk Klein 26,4 3 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 17 26,5
Andrea Reifferscheid 27,2 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 28 27,3
Peter Reifferscheid 20,3 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 1 3 2 3 0 1 2 2 3 35 20,3



Brutto-Wertung
lizenziert für: Harry Schmitt
Öffentliche Kölner GolfsportanlageLoch 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Par 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 72
Hcp 3 9 15 1 11 5 7 17 13 2 4 18 10 8 6 14 12 16 CR Slope
gelb 350 456 184 371 306 359 328 137 461 373 355 149 336 484 368 275 305 285 71,5 130
blau
rot 279 402 160 328 269 316 287 122 405 328 285 132 295 426 323 241 268 249 72 126
orange

Punkte Platz
Ulli Hellmann 10 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 2 20 1
Wilfried Schmitz 13,2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 18 2
Michael Nitschke 11 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 0 2 3 1 0 17 3
Elena Reiter 11,8 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 17 3
Wilfried Reiter 10,8 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 16 5
Burkhard Pauly 15,7 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 2 1 1 2 14 6
Peter Reifferscheid 20,3 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 14 6
Nils Menneken 17,3 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 3 12 8
Petra Mertens 23,8 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 11 9
Uschi Peters 16 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 9 10
Manuela Klein 19,8 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 9 10
Ivo Füssgen 34,5 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 7 12
Elisabeth Reiter 22,7 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 12
Hans Laszczuk 15,7 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 7 12
Uwe Adebahr 16 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 12
Petra Füssgen 29,5 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 16
Andrea Reifferscheid 27,2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 6 16
Dirk Klein 26,4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 18
Josef Gödderz 16 0 19
Marina Bläsing 23,8 0 19
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